SGM2203
±1% Tolerance Output
150mA, High Voltage Regulator
JULY2017– REV. ASG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2203 series is a set of low power high
precision high voltage regulator implemented in

JULY 2017 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2203-3.0 3.0 SOT-23 SGM2203-3.0AYN3LG/TR GG1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-3.3 3.3 SOT-23 SGM2203-3.3AYN3LG/TR GG2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-4.4 4.4 SOT-23 SGM2203-4.4AYN3LG/TR GHCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-5.0 5.0 SOT-23 SGM2203-5.0AYN3LG/TR GG3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-3.0 3.0 SOT-23-5 SGM2203-3.0AYN5G/TR GH6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-3.3 3.3 SOT-23-5 SGM2203-3.3AYN5G/TR GH9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-5.0 5.0 SOT-23-5 SGM2203-5.0AYN5G/TR GH4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-4.2 4.2 SOT-23-5 (L-Type) SGM2203-4.2AYN5LG/TR GN8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-3.0 3.0 SOT-89-3 (L-Type) SGM2203-3.0AYK3LG/TR GG4XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-3.3 3.3 SOT-89-3 (L-Type) SGM2203-3.3AYK3LG/TR GG5XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-4.4 4.4 SOT-89-3 (L-Type) SGM2203-4.4AYK3LG/TR GHEXX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-5.0 5.0 SOT-89-3 (L-Type) SGM2203-5.0AYK3LG/TR GG6XX Tape and Reel, 1000